Page 1/7
ALK-L GEN. 2 • Rev. 2025-1-20
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
ALK-L GEN. 2
AREA LIGHT
LED AREA LIGHT WITH VARIETY OF DISTRIBUTION
TYPES AND OPTIONS

3 Only models with CCT of 3000K or lower are DarkSky approved.
4 Only models with "PA6" or "PA6R" mountings are DarkSky approved.
ORDERING GUIDE
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
37-115 W 180-420 W
Part number Position Volts
(V)
Technology Height
(ft. max)
Detection
Area (%)
Hold time
(min)
Stand-by
dim level (%)
Daylight min
level
Remote Location
(°C)
OSI-PB-1001 1 Internal 120 - 347 PIR 40 100 15 50 Disable OSI-FSIR-100 2 Wet, -40 to 75
1 Lens color options available: Black.
2 To be ordered separately.
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Order code Description
69422 House side shield 37-115 W
69423 House side shield 180-420 W
70271 3-Pin twist lock photocell
* Hardware kit supplied
Page 3/7
ALK-L GEN. 2 • Rev. 2025-1-20
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
ALK-L GEN. 2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Type of
distrib.
Volts
(V)
Fixture
current
(A)
3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K Power
factor
THD
(%)
BUG Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI
S1C 37
III
120 - 277 0.3 - 0.16 5 211 146
82
5 675 159
82
5 571 156
82